City of Hobart Council Meeting Dates for 2025

MONTH DAY

January 14 Tuesday
February 11 Tuesday
March 11 Tuesday
April 8 Tuesday
May 13 Tuesday
June 10 Tuesday
July 8 Tuesday
August 12 Tuesday
September 9 Tuesday
October 14 Tuesday
*November 10 Monday
December 9 Tuesday

*November Council Meeting will be held on Monday, November10th due to a
city holiday.



